
Sr. No Activity Date

1 First Term ( III & V sem) 18/06/2018 - 10/10/2018

2 First Term ( I sem) 16/07/2018 - 26/10/2018

3 First class test (III & V sem) 13/08/2018 - 16/08/2018

4 Fresher’s Day 18/8/2018(Saturday)

5 First Parent Teacher meeting (SY & TY) 25/8/2018 (Saturday)

6 First Internal Academic monitoring 03/09/2018 – 08/09/2018

7 Teachers Day 5/9/2018(Wednesday)

8 First class test (I sem) 10/09/2018 – 12/09/2018

9 First Parent Teacher meeting (FY) 15/09/2018(Saturday)

10 Engineers Day 15/09/2018(Saturday)

11 First External Academic monitoring 24/09/2018 – 29/09/2018

12 Second class test (III & V sem) 8/10/2018– 10/10/2018

13 Practical Examination ( III & V sem) 16/10/2018 – 27/10/2018

14 Second class test (I sem) 24/10/2018 – 26/10/2018

15 Practical Examination ( I sem) 29/10/2018 – 03/11/2018

16 Winter Break 05/11/2018 – 10/11/2018

17 Winter Theory Examination 13/11/2018 – 07/12/2018

18 Second Term 11/12/2018 – 23/03/2019

19 Sports Week 28/12/2018 – 30/12/2018

20 Interdepartmental Quiz 11/01/2019(Friday)

21 Second Internal Academic monitoring 03/02/2019 – 08/02/2019

22 First Class Test 04/02/2019 - 06/02/2019

23 Second Parent Teacher meeting 09/02/2019(Saturday)

24 Second External Academic monitoring 18/02/2019 – 23/02/2019

25 Rose Day & Sari Day 08/03/2019(Friday)

26 Bahaar & Prize Distribution 08/03/2019(Friday)

27 Ventura 9/3/2019(Saturday)

28 Alumni Meet 10/3/2019(Sunday)

29 Second Class Test 20/03/2019 – 23/03/2019

30 Practical Examination 26/03/2019 – 04/04/2019

31 Summer Theory Examination 11/04/2019– 07/05/2019

32 Start of Next academic session 17/06/2019(Monday)
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